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Accessories - Kaup 4T 466 Z

Accessories - Kaup 4T 466 Z

Specifications

Type

Attachment

WKH.2365

Brand Kaup
Model AT 466 Z
Year 2003

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

1200 mm
800 mm
2340 mm

395 kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/kaup-4t-466-z-11042
https://secondowner.com/en/p/kaup-4t-466-z-11042/download?type=photos
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